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Data
27/03/2019
27/03/2019
27/03/2019
27/03/2019
27/03/2019
27/03/2019
27/03/2019
27/03/2019
28/03/2019
28/03/2019
28/03/2019
28/03/2019
29/03/2019
29/03/2019
29/03/2019
29/03/2019
29/03/2019
29/03/2019
29/03/2019
29/03/2019
30/03/2019
30/03/2019
30/03/2019
30/03/2019
31/03/2019
31/03/2019
31/03/2019
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Horario
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10:00

08:30

10:00
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18:30

17:00

18:30

13:30

15:00

13:30

15:00

08:30
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08:30
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18:30

17:00
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15:00

13:30

15:00

12:00

12:00

13:30
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Qd

Selecdo x Selecdo
SAO PAULO x PARA
RIO DE JANEIRO x PERNAMBUCO
PARANA x RIO GRANDE DO SUL
SANTA CATARINA x MINAS GERAIS
SAO PAULO x PERNAMBUCO
RIO DE JANEIRO x PARA
PARANA x MINAS GERAIS
SANTA CATARINA x RIO GRANDE DO SUL
SAO PAULO x PARANA
RIO DE JANEIRO x SANTA CATARINA
MINAS GERAIS x PARA
RIO GRANDE DO SUL x PERNAMBUCO
SAO PAULO x MINAS GERAIS
RIO DE JANEIRO x RIO GRANDE DO SUL
SANTA CATARINA x PARA
PARANA x PERNAMBUCO
SAO PAULO x RIO GRANDE DO SUL
RIO DE JANEIRO x MINAS GERAIS
SANTA CATARINA x PERNAMBUCO
PARANA x PARA
SAO PAULO x SANTA CATARINA
RIO DE JANEIRO x PARANA
MINAS GERAIS x PERNAMBUCO
RIO GRANDE DO SUL x PARA
PARA x PERNAMBUCO
MINAS GERAIS x RIO GRANDE DO SUL
PARANA x SANTA CATARINA

RIO DE JANEIRO x SAO PAULO

Placar
(3x1) - (25:15/19:25/25:19/25:15)
(3x0) - (25:9/25:10/25:11)

(2x3) - (15:25/25:17/20:25/25:21/9:15)
(1x3) - (25:17/19:25/22:25/19:25)
(3x0) - (25:17/25:14/25:22)

(3x1) - (23:25/25:14/25:18/25:10)
(0x3) - (21:25/23:25/21:25)

(1x3) - (21:25/25:18/14:25/21:25)
(3x2) - (23:25/25:22/26:24/12:25/15:11)
(3x2) - (16:25/17:25/25:21/25:22/15:13)
(3x1) - (25:21/27:25/19:25/25:20)
(3x1) - (25:17/25:17/22:25/25:16)
(0x3) - (23:25/24:26/21:25)

(3x0) - (25:16/25:16/25:22)

(3x1) - (25:23/25:19/21:25/25:8)
(3x1) - (25:15/22:25/27:25/25:17)
(3x1) - (24:26/25:11/25:15/25:23)
(3x2) - (25:22/22:25/25:19/22:25/15:9)
(3x1) - (25:22/25:15/19:25/25:16)
(3x0) - (25:22/25:18/25:21)

(3x0) - (26:24/25:19/26:24)

(3x1) - (19:25/25:22/25:17/25:22)
(3x2) - (25:27/21:25/25:15/25:21/15:7)
(3x0) - (25:20/25:21/25:21)

(1x3) - (20:25/13:25/25:15/16:25)
(3x0) - (25:20/25:23/25:23)

(0x3) - (21:25/20:25/23:25)

(3x1) - (17:25/25:22/25:23/25:18)



Colocacao Final
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Equipe
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/ SAO PAULO
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